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EXTMCT FROM THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS

FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30" JUNE 2019 (Rs.in lakhs)

Sl.no Particulars

Quarter Ended Year Ended

30.06.2019 30.06.2018 31.03.2019

1)

2l

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

Total Income from operations

Net Prolit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period afier tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)

Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax)

and Other Comprehensive Inmme (after tax)l

Equity Share Capital

Other Equity as shown in theAudited Balance Sheet

Earnings per Share (EPS) (of Rs.10 L each)

Basic and Diluted(*not annualised)

34,305

2,534

2,534
.t ool

1,978

8,997

2.22',

27,380

1,598

1,598

1,007

1,271

R OO7

1.12-

1,24,533

7,451

7,451

5,70-?

6,375

8,997

33,517

6.34

l{otes:
'1. Add itionalinformationonunauditedstandaloneFinancialResultspursuanttoprovisotoReg 47(1)(b)

Particulars

Ouarter Ended Year Ended

30 06 2019 30.06.2018 31.03.2019

Total lncome from Operations

Profit Before Tax

ProfitAfrer Tax

Total Comprehensive income after Tax

34,305

2,447

1,904

1,914

27,380
,l Fl1

942

885

1,24,533

7,168

5,427

5,468

Place: Chennai

Date : 31o July, 2019

2 TheaboveresultswerereviewedbytheAuditCommitteeandapprovedbytheBoardofDirectorsatthehMeetingsheldon3lstJuly20l9andhavebeensubjected
to limited review by the StafutoryAuditors of the Company.

3. The consolidated financial results include the results of the Company's wholly owned material Subsidiary - Certus Investment & Trading Limited, Mauritius on the

basis of financial statement prepared by the management of the Subsidiary.

4. The above is an extract ftom the Financial Resulb for the Quarter ended 30th June 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the of the SEBI

(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are

ivailaSteintie websiteoftheCompanywww.tnpetro.com andthewebsitesoftheStockExchangesviz.,www.bseindia.comandwww.nseindia.com

BY Order of the Board
For Tamilnadu Petroproducts Limited

K.T. Vuayagopal
Whote-time Director (Fina:nce) & CFO
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EXTRACT FROM THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS

FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30" JUNE 2019 (Rs.in takhsl

Sl.no Particulars

Quarter Ended Year Ended

30 06,2019 30.06.201 I 31.03.2019

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

,6)
7)

-8)

Total Income from operations

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptionbl and Extraordinary items)

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (afler Exceptional and ExUaordinary items)

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary itgrfrs)

Total 0omprehensive Inmme br the period [Comprising Profit for the period (aftef tax)

and Other Comprehensive Income (aftel tax)l

Equity Share Capital

Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet

Eaminls per Share (EPS) (of Rs.10 I each)

Basic and Diluted(*not annualised)

34,305

2,534

2,534

1,991

1878
q 00?

2.22.

27,380

1,598

1,598

,1,007

1,271

8,997

1.12-

1,24,533

7,451

7,451

5,703

8,997

33,51 7

6.34

Notes:

1. Additionalinfomation on Unaudited Standalone Financial Results pursuant to proviso to Reg 47(1)(b)

Particulars

Quarter Ended Year Ended

30,06.2019 30.06,20'18 31.03.2019

Total lnmme from Ooerations
.Profit Before Tax

ProfitAfter Tax

Total Comprefiensive income after Tax

34,305

2,447

'1,904

1,914

27,380

1,533

942

885

1,24,533

7,1 68

5,427

5,468

2. TheaboveresultswerereviewedbytheAuditCommitteeandapirovedbytheBoardofDirectorsatUieirMeetingsheldon3lstJuly20l9andhavebeensubjected
to lirnited review' by he StatutoryAuditors of the Company.

3. The€onsolidatedfinancialresultsincludefteresultsoftheQompany'srvhollyownedmaterial Subsidiary-Certuslnvestrnent&Tradingrlimited,Mauritiusonthe

basis of fi nancial statement prepared by the management of he Substiary.

4. IheaboveisahexbactfromheFinancial ResultsforfteQuarterended30thJune20lgliledwiththeStockExchangesunderRegulation33of theoftheSEB|

(Listing Obligations and Dsclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unauditdd Standalone and Consolidated Fihancial Results are

ivailableinthe websiteofheCompanywww.tnpetro.bom andthewebsitesofUrpStockExchangesviz.,www.bseindia.comandwww.nseindia.com

By Order of the Board
For Tainilnadu Petroprdducts Limited

K.T. Vijayagopal
Whole-time Director (Finance) & CFO

Place : Chennai

Date :31" Ju|y,2019
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