Tamilnadu Petroproducts Limited

Regd.Office: Manali Express Highway, Manali, Chennai 600 068 CIN:L23200TN1984PLC010931 Phone /Fax: No. 044-25945588. website:www.tnpetro.com Email:secy-legal@tnpetro.com

EXTRACT FROM THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30[™] JUNE 2019

SI.no	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2019	30.06.2018	31.03.2019	
1)	Total Income from operations	34,305	27,380	1,24,533	
2)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	2,534	1,598	7,451	
3)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	2,534	1,598	7,451	
4)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,991	1,007	5,703	
5)	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,978	1,271	6,375	
6)	Equity Share Capital	8,997	8,997	8,997	
7)	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet		-	33,517	
8)	Earnings per Share (EPS) (of Rs.10 /- each) Basic and Diluted(*not annualised)	2.22*	1.12*	6.34	
Notes: 1. Add	litional information on Unaudited Standalone Financial Results pursuant to proviso to Reg. 47(1)(b)	2 I. Sin		1.11.1	
-	Quarter Ended				

	digities Flaga		Tour andrea	
Particulars	30.06.2019	30.06.2018	31.03.2019	
Total Income from Operations	34,305	27,380	1,24,533	
Profit Before Tax	2,447	1,533	7,168	
Profit After Tax	1,904	942	5,427	
Total Comprehensive income after Tax	1,914	885	5,468	

2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their Meetings held on 31st July 2019 and have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

3. The consolidated financial results include the results of the Company's wholly owned material Subsidiary – Certus Investment & Trading Limited, Mauritius on the basis of financial statement prepared by the management of the Subsidiary.

4. The above is an extract from the Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available in the website of the Company www.tnpetro.com and the websites of the Stock Exchanges viz., www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com

By Order of the Board For Tamilnadu Petroproducts Limited

(Rs.in lakhs)

K.T. Vijayagopal Whole-time Director (Finance) & CFO

Place : Chennai Date : 31st July, 2019

> FINANCIAL EXPRESS 02-08-2019

Tamilnadu Petroproducts Limited

Regd.Office: Manali Express Highway, Manali, Chennai 600 068 CIN:L23200TN1984PLC010931 Phone /Fax: No. 044-25945588. website:www.tnpetro.com Email:secy-legal@tnpetro.com

EXTRACT FROM THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30[™] JUNE 2019

Sl.no	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.06.2019	30.06.2018	31.03.2019
1)	Total Income from operations	34,305	27,380	1,24,533
2)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	2,534	1,598	7,451
3)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	2,534	1,598	7,451
4)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,991	,1,007	5,703
5)	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,978	1,271	6,375
6)	Equity Share Capital	8,997	8,997	8,997
7)	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	The second second	1	33,517
8)	Earnings per Share (EPS) (of Rs.10 /- each) Basic and Diluted(*not annualised)	2:22*	1.12*	6.34

Notes:

1. Additional information on Unaudited Standalone Financial Results pursuant to proviso to Reg. 47(1)(b)

	Quarter Ended		Year Ended 31.03.2019
Particulars 30		30.06.2018	
Total Income from Operations	34,305	27,380	1,24,533
Profit Before Tax	2,447	1,533	7,168
Profit After Tax	1,904	942	5,427
Total Comprehensive income after Tax	1,914	885	5,468

2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their Meetings held on 31st July 2019 and have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

3. The consolidated financial results include the results of the Company's wholly owned material Subsidiary – Certus Investment & Trading, Limited, Mauntius on the basis of financial statement prepared by the management of the Subsidiary.

The above is an extract from the Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available in the website of the Company www.tnpetro.com and the websites of the Stock Exchanges viz., www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com

Place : Chennai Date : 31st July, 2019 By Order of the Board For Tamilnadu Petroproducts Limited

(Rs.in lakhs)

K.T. Vijayagopal Whole-time Director (Finance) & CFO

மக்கள் குரல 02-08-2019